AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Privacy and Security Workgroup
Wednesday, March 20, 2013 - 11:00 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. ET

11:00 a.m.

11:05 a.m.

11:10 a.m.

12:00 p.m.
12:15 p.m.
12:30 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
- MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Welcome & Introductory Remarks
- Dixie Baker, Chair

- Walter Suarez, Co-Chair

Presentation on Behalf of the Data Segmentation Privacy (DS4P) Work
Group (an initiative of the S&I Framework)

Presenters:

-Johnathan Coleman, CISSP, Initiative Coordinator, DS4P
-Joy Pritts, J.D., Chief Privacy Officer, ONC/HHS

- loana Singureanu, DS4P Standards SME

Presentation Agenda:

-Speaker Introductions

-Discussion of the DS4P Approach

-DS4P Initiative Accomplishments/Artifacts

-Recommendations

Questions/Reaction from HITSC Privacy and Security Workgroup
Public Comment

Adjourn



